Specialised LED Products
Limited
—  sales@sled.co.nz
— 021 22 444 92 • 09 420 3160
— www.sled.co.nz
Disclaimer:  While every care has been taken with the details
of these products, Specialised LED Products Ltd accepts no
responsibility for any inaccuracies. Specialised LED Products

L: 125 x W: 125 x H: 60mm
Weight: 2.0kg
Ordering codes:
FO-04-W-R: DMX Light engine with RF remote
 FO-04-W: DMX Light engine
FO-04-W DMX Light engine and RF controller
FO-04-W DMX Light engine is used with FO-E Single String
PMMA  fibre optic cable:
Code: Size: Code: Size:
FO-E-01 0.75mm  2700m roll FO-E-04 2.0mm  350m roll
FO-E-02 1.0mm  1500m roll FO-E-05 2.5mm  250m roll
FO-E-03 1.5mm  700m roll FO-E-06 3.0mm  150m roll